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Capital letters

10570
10571

10572
10573
10574
10575
10576
10577
10578
10579
1057A
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VITHKUQI CAPITAL LETTER A
VITHKUQI CAPITAL LETTER BBE
VITHKUQI CAPITAL LETTER BE
VITHKUQI CAPITAL LETTER CE
VITHKUQI CAPITAL LETTER CHE
VITHKUQI CAPITAL LETTER DE
VITHKUQI CAPITAL LETTER DHE
VITHKUQI CAPITAL LETTER EI
VITHKUQI CAPITAL LETTER E
VITHKUQI CAPITAL LETTER FE
VITHKUQI CAPITAL LETTER GA
<reserved>

VITHKUQI CAPITAL LETTER HA
VITHKUQI CAPITAL LETTER HHA
¢ used in 19th-century orthography
VITHKUQI CAPITAL LETTER |
VITHKUQI CAPITAL LETTER LJE

* used in 19th-century orthography
VITHKUQI CAPITAL LETTER JE
VITHKUQI CAPITAL LETTER KA
VITHKUQI CAPITAL LETTER LA
VITHKUQI CAPITAL LETTER LLA
VITHKUQI CAPITAL LETTER ME
VITHKUQI CAPITAL LETTER NE
VITHKUQI CAPITAL LETTER NJE
VITHKUQI CAPITAL LETTER O
VITHKUQI CAPITAL LETTER PE
VITHKUQI CAPITAL LETTER QA
VITHKUQI CAPITAL LETTER RE
<reserved>

VITHKUQI CAPITAL LETTER SE
VITHKUQI CAPITAL LETTER SHE
VITHKUQI CAPITAL LETTERTE
VITHKUQI CAPITAL LETTER THE
VITHKUQI CAPITAL LETTER U
VITHKUQI CAPITAL LETTER VE
VITHKUQI CAPITAL LETTER XE
<reserved>

VITHKUQI CAPITAL LETTER Y
VITHKUQI CAPITAL LETTER ZE

Small letters

10597
10598
10599
1059A
10598
1059C
1059D
1059E
1059F
105A0
105A1
105A2
105A3
105A4

105A5
105A6

105A7
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VITHKUQI SMALL LETTER A
VITHKUQI SMALL LETTER BBE
VITHKUQI SMALL LETTER BE
VITHKUQI SMALL LETTER CE
VITHKUQI SMALL LETTER CHE
VITHKUQI SMALL LETTER DE
VITHKUQI SMALL LETTER DHE
VITHKUQI SMALL LETTER EI
VITHKUQI SMALL LETTER E
VITHKUQI SMALL LETTER FE
VITHKUQI SMALL LETTER GA
<reserved>

VITHKUQI SMALL LETTER HA
VITHKUQI SMALL LETTER HHA

¢ used in 19th-century orthography
VITHKUQI SMALL LETTER
VITHKUQI SMALL LETTER LJE

e used in 19th-century orthography
VITHKUQI SMALL LETTER JE

Vithkuqi

105A8
105A9
105AA
105AB
105AC
105AD
105AE
105AF
105B0
105B1
105B2
105B3
105B4
105B5
105B6
105B7
105B8
105B9
105BA
105BB
105BC

VITHKUQI SMALL LETTER KA
VITHKUQI SMALL LETTER LA
VITHKUQI SMALL LETTER LLA
VITHKUQI SMALL LETTER ME
VITHKUQI SMALL LETTER NE
VITHKUQI SMALL LETTER NJE
VITHKUQI SMALL LETTER O
VITHKUQI SMALL LETTER PE
VITHKUQI SMALL LETTER QA
VITHKUQI SMALL LETTER RE
<reserved>

VITHKUQI SMALL LETTER SE
VITHKUQI SMALL LETTER SHE
VITHKUQI SMALL LETTER TE
VITHKUQI SMALL LETTER THE
VITHKUQI SMALL LETTER U
VITHKUQI SMALL LETTER VE
VITHKUQI SMALL LETTER XE
<reserved>

VITHKUQI SMALL LETTER Y
® VITHKUQI SMALL LETTER ZE
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